
CRN SWK SEC. COURSE TITLE INSTRUCTOR TIME PLATFORM

10068 6100 LB HBSE Leff, Victoria 09:00AM-10:55AM Live Virtual
10014 6134 LB Social Work Values and Ethics Landa, Levi 09:00AM-10:55AM Live Virtual
10015 6135 LC Cultural Diversity Blackman, Laurie 09:00AM-10:55AM Live Virtual
10008 6201 LC Soc Welfare and Soc Change Prettybull, Jennifer 09:00AM-10:55AM Live Virtual
10112 6100 LD HBSE Rose, Ava 11:00AM-12:55PM Live Virtual
10018 6210 LC Advanced Policy Advocacy Blackman, Laurie 11:00AM-12:55PM Live Virtual
10066 6402 LA Methods in SW Research Galantucci, Bruno 11:00AM-12:55PM Live Virtual
10052 6685 LC Trauma (Elective) Seary, Jaivonne 11:00AM-12:55PM Live Virtual
10129 6685 LD Trauma (Elective) Mandell, Monica 11:00AM-12:55PM Live Virtual
10111 6003 LD1 Gen SW Practice I Herbst, Rebecca 02:30PM-04:25PM Live Virtual
10349 6531 LD1 Generalist Practicum I Berman, Haywood (Corequisite***)

10051 6004 LB1 Gen SW Practice II Sarracco, Michele 02:30PM-04:25PM Live Virtual
10351 6532 LB1 Generalist Practicum II Berman, Haywood (Corequisite***)

10021 6004 LE1 Gen SW Practice II Ieda-Gargano, Rosemaire 02:30PM-04:25PM Live Virtual
10328 6532 LE1 Generalist Practicum II Fernandez-Ketchman, Evelyn (Corequisite***)

10013 6014 LC2 Adv Clin Prac w/Ind&Fam&Capstn Katch, Michael 02:30PM-04:25PM Live Virtual
10357 6536 LC2 Advanced Practicum II Berman Levy, Amanda (Corequisite***)

10011 6014 LG2 Adv Clin Prac w/Ind&Fam&Capstn Glassman, Urania 02:30PM-04:25PM Live Virtual
10341 6536 LG2 Advanced Practicum II Rosner, Heide (Corequisite***)

NOTES: ***Students must simultaneously register for practicum if taking SWK 6003, 6004, 6013, or SWK 6014

CRN SWK SEC. COURSE TITLE INSTRUCTOR TIME PLATFORM

10059 6003 LB1 Gen SW Practice I Gugluizza, Sara 06:00PM-07:55PM Live Virtual
10347 6531 LB1 Generalist Practicum I Lightbody, Debbie (Corequisite***)

10076 6003 LC1 Gen SW Practice I Becker-Feigeles, Jill 06:00PM-07:55PM Live Virtual
10348 6531 LC1 Generalist Practicum I Roberson-Steele, Joyce (Corequisite***)

13649 6003 LE1 Gen SW Practice I Reyes-Luciano, Milagros 06:00PM-07:55PM Live Virtual
13650 6531 LE1 Generalist Practicum I Fogah, Herman (Corequisite***)

10088 6004 LG1 Gen SW Practice II Rund, Kathleen 06:00PM-07:55PM Live Virtual
10330 6532 LG1 Generalist Practicum II Disy, Gregory (Corequisite***)

10031 6004 LH1 Gen SW Practice II Semenets, Crystal 06:00PM-07:55PM Live Virtual
10331 6532 LH1 Generalist Practicum II Gerena, Carlos (Corequisite***)

10033 6014 LD2 Adv Clin Prac w/Ind&Fam&Capstn Capalbo, Valerie 06:00PM-07:55PM Live Virtual
10338 6536 LD2 Advanced Practicum II Schmelkin, Jennifer (Corequisite***)

10119 6014 LH2 Adv Clin Prac w/Ind&Fam&Capstn Lisack, Kimberly 06:00PM-07:55PM Live Virtual
10343 6536 LH2 Advanced Practicum II Ible, Aneesa (Corequisite***)

13117 6014 LL2 Adv Clin Prac w/Ind&Fam&Capstn Lebovits, Sarah 06:00PM-07:55PM Live Virtual
13118 6536 LL2 Advanced Practicum II Randall, Sharice (Corequisite***)

10090 6034 LAC Adv Com Prac & Capstone Moore, Kimberly 06:00PM-07:55PM Live Virtual
10336 6536 LAC Advanced Practicum II Moore, Kimberly (Corequisite***)
12116 6403 LE SW Prac and Eval Research Lee, Soohyoung 06:00PM-07:55PM Live Virtual
10133 6702 LB Coping with Loss (Elective) Lebovits, Judy 06:00PM-07:55PM Live Virtual

LIVE ONLINE-VIRTUAL CLASSROOM COURSES VIA ZOOM

SUNDAY PRACTICUM SEMINAR SCHEDULE: 
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MONDAY EVENING 



10045 6100 LA HBSE Fernandez-Ketcham, Evelyn 08:00PM-09:55PM Live Virtual
10038 6210 LE Advanced Policy Advocacy Blackman, Laurie 08:00PM-09:55PM Live Virtual
12089 6210 LF Advanced Policy Advocacy Brown, Petra 08:00PM-09:55PM Live Virtual
12114 6403 LD SW Prac and Eval Research Knapp, Herschel 08:00PM-09:55PM Live Virtual

NOTES: ***Students must simultaneously register for practicum if taking SWK 6003, 6004, 6013, or SWK 6014

CRN SWK SEC. COURSE TITLE INSTRUCTOR INSTRUCTOR PLATFORM

10003 6004 LF1 Gen SW Practice II Sarracco, Michele 06:00PM-07:55PM Live Virtual
10329 6532 LF1 Generalist Practicum II Minkoff, Rachel (Corequisite***)

10077 6013 LA2 Adv Clin Prac Ind and Fam I Baglieri, Ashley 06:00PM-07:55PM Live Virtual
10354 6535 LA2 Advanced Practicum I Luongo, Kaitlin (Corequisite***)

10089 6014 LF2 Adv Clin Prac w/Ind&Fam&Capstn Bernardo, Ann 06:00PM-07:55PM Live Virtual
10340 6536 LF2 Advanced Practicum II Glass, Leslie (Corequisite***)

10005 6014 LJ2 Adv Clin Prac w/Ind&Fam&Capstn Kesselman, Aaron 06:00PM-07:55PM Live Virtual
10344 6536 LJ2 Advanced Practicum II Settlow, Carolyn (Corequisite***)

13025 6007 LT1 Top: Perinatal & Postpartum (Elective) Phinn, Dominique 06:00PM-07:55PM Live Virtual
10019 6135 LA Cultural Diversity Blackman, Laurie 06:00PM-07:55PM Live Virtual
10095 6201 LB Soc Welfare and Soc Change Jefferson, Nicholas 06:00PM-07:55PM Live Virtual
10063 6111 LA Psychosocial Asst/ Diagnosis Taylor, Glenn 08:00PM-09:55PM Live Virtual
10113 6402 LE Methods in SW Research Knapp, Herschel 08:00PM-09:55PM Live Virtual
12091 6402 LF Methods in SW Research Tripathi, Saumya 08:00PM-09:55PM Live Virtual
12111 6403 LB SW Prac and Eval Research Miskiewicz, Molly 08:00PM-09:55PM Live Virtual

NOTES: ***Students must simultaneously register for practicum if taking SWK 6003, 6004, 6013, or SWK 6014

CRN SWK SEC. COURSE TITLE INSTRUCTOR TIME PLATFORM

13076 6670 LA Creative Arts in Social Work (Elective) Kelemen, Linda 09:00AM-10:55AM Live Virtual
13411 6685 LF Trauma (Elective) Schachter-Lippe, Mindy 09:00AM-10:55AM Live Virtual
13412 6823 LC Eating Disorders (Elective) Pollack, Brian 09:00AM-10:55AM Live Virtual
10035 6134 LD Social Work Values and Ethics Sweifach, Jay 06:00PM-07:55PM Live Virtual
13474 6134 LD Social Work Values and Ethics Liberman, Yitzchok 06:00PM-07:55PM Live Virtual
10036 6135 LE Cultural Diversity Grossman, Eric 06:00PM-07:55PM Live Virtual
10020 6201 LA Soc Welfare and Soc Change Prettybull, Jennifer 06:00PM-07:55PM Live Virtual
12113 6403 LC SW Prac and Eval Research Lee, Soohyoung 06:00PM-07:55PM Live Virtual
10321 6004 LK1 Gen SW Practice II Fryman, Rachel 08:00PM-09:55PM Live Virtual
10590 6532 LK1 Generalist Practicum II Chanan, Deborah (Corequisite***)

10034 6132 LA Phil and Ethical Found of SW Landa, Levi 08:00PM-09:55PM Live Virtual
10064 6133 LB Phil Foundations of SW East, Menashe 08:00PM-09:55PM Live Virtual
10097 6402 LD Methods in SW Research Knapp, Herschel 08:00PM-09:55PM Live Virtual
NOTES: **Advanced Standing students take SWK 6132 Philosophical & Ethical Foundations of SWK

*Non-Advanced Standing students take SWK 6133 Philosophical Foundations of SWK

CRN SWK SEC. COURSE TITLE INSTRUCTOR TIME PLATFORM

13024 6007 LT2 Top: Sex Therapy Clinical SWK (Elective) Lebovits, Sarah 09:00AM-10:55AM Live Virtual
10069 6100 LC HBSE Attis, Latoya 09:00AM-10:55AM Live Virtual
10071 6133 LD Phil Foundations of SW Fryman, Rachel 09:00AM-10:55AM Live Virtual
13704 6133 LH Phil Foundations of SW East, Menashe 09:00AM-10:55AM Live Virtual
12088 6133 LE Phil Foundations of SW Urman, Sheindel 09:00AM-10:55AM B817
10093 6134 LC Social Work Values and Ethics Akerman, Hannah 09:00AM-10:55AM B807
10094 6135 LB Cultural Diversity Seary, Jaivonne 09:00AM-10:55AM B813
10017 6823 LA Eating Disorders (Elective) Pollack, Brian 09:00AM-10:55AM Live Virtual
10130 6823 LB Eating Disorders (Elective) Lebovits, Judy 09:00AM-10:55AM Live Virtual
10048 6004 LA1 Gen SW Practice II Becker-Feigeles, Jill 11:00AM-12:55PM Live Virtual
10350 6532 LA1 Generalist Practicum II Rosenblatt, Lisa (Corequisite***)

10002 6004 LC1 Gen SW Practice II Levy, Lynn 11:00AM-12:55PM Live Virtual
10352 6532 LC1 Generalist Practicum II Fogah, Herman (Corequisite***)

MONDAY PRACTICUM SEMINAR SCHEDULE: 

TUESDAY EVENING 

TUESDAY PRACTICUM SEMINAR SCHEDULE:

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY



10087 6004 LD1 Gen SW Practice II Akerman, Hannah 11:00AM-12:55PM B807
10353 6532 LD1 Generalist Practicum II Sobolofsky, Efrat

10126 6004 LJ1 Gen SW Practice II Bernardo, Ann 11:00AM-12:55PM Live Virtual
10333 6532 LJ1 Generalist Practicum II Minkoff, Rachel (Corequisite***)

10322 6004 LL1 Gen SW Practice II Phinn, Dominique 11:00AM-12:55PM B825
10521 6532 LL1 Generalist Practicum II Fort, Yvette

10009 6014 LA2 Adv Clin Prac w/Ind&Fam&Capstn Beckerman, Nancy 11:00AM-12:55PM Live Virtual
10355 6536 LA2 Advanced Practicum II Berman Levy, Amanda (Corequisite***)

10012 6014 LB2 Adv Clin Prac w/Ind&Fam&Capstn Vyshedsky, Christine 11:00AM-12:55PM B813
10356 6536 LB2 Advanced Practicum II Ible, Aneesa

10053 6014 LE2 Adv Clin Prac w/Ind&Fam&Capstn Toumarides, Eleni 11:00AM-12:55PM Live Virtual
10339 6536 LE2 Advanced Practicum II Luongo, Kaitlin (Corequisite***)

10323 6014 LK2 Adv Clin Prac w/Ind&Fam&Capstn Flaherty, Hanni 11:00AM-12:55PM B817
10345 6536 LK2 Advanced Practicum II Singleton, Sheila

10010 6024 LAG Adv SW Prac w/Groups &Capstone Sweifach, Jay 11:00AM-12:55PM Live Virtual
10335 6536 LAG Advanced Practicum II Fox, Kelli (Corequisite***)

13015 6201 LD Soc Welfare and Soc Change Singh, Govindi 11:00AM-12:55PM B803

10044 6003 LA1 Gen SW Practice I East, Esther 02:30PM-04:25PM B817
10346 6531 LA1 Generalist Practicum I Singleton, Sheila
10091 6111 LB Psychosocial Asst/ Diagnosis Herrera, Carolina 02:30PM-04:25PM Live Virtual
10022 6114 LA Psychodrama (Elective) Skolnik-Basulto, Sari 02:30PM-04:25PM Live Virtual
10065 6133 LC Phil Foundations of SW Fryman, Rachel 02:30PM-04:25PM Live Virtual
10047 6134 LE Social Work Values and Ethics Sweifach, Jay 02:30PM-04:25PM Live Virtual
10029 6135 LD Cultural Diversity Jefferson, Nicholas 02:30PM-04:25PM Live Virtual
13237 6141 LA Family Systems (Elective ) Beckerman, Nancy 02:30PM-04:25PM Live Virtual
10070 6210 LB Advanced Policy Advocacy Triphathi, Saumya 02:30PM-04:25PM B813
10037 6210 LD Advanced Policy Advocacy Pollack, Daniel 02:30PM-04:25PM Live Virtual
13408 6210 LG Advanced Policy Advocacy Katz, Jessica 02:30PM-04:25PM Live Virtual
10067 6402 LB Methods in SW Research Knapp, Herschel 02:30PM-04:25PM Live Virtual
13409 6402 LG Methods in SW Research Mclaughlin, Thomas 02:30PM-04:25PM Live Virtual
10096 6402 LC Methods in SW Research Vyshedsky, Christine 02:30PM-04:25PM B821
13410 6402 LH Methods in SW Research Taylor, Glenn 02:30PM-04:25PM B 1105
10024 6702 LA Coping with Loss (Elective) Beder, Joan 02:30PM-04:25PM Live Virtual
10050 6133 LA Phil Foundations of SW Sweifach, Jay 06:00PM-07:55PM Live Virtual
13406 6133 LF Phil Foundations of SW Ehrenfeld, Etan 06:00PM-07:55PM Live Virtual
10007 6210 LA Advanced Policy Advocacy Reingold, Daniel 06:00PM-07:55PM Live Virtual
10041 6691 LA SW Practice Addictions I (Elective) Cassagnes-Maxi, Andrea 06:00PM-07:55PM Live Virtual
10073 6691 LB SW Practice Addictions I (Elective) Akerman, Hannah 06:00PM-07:55PM Live Virtual
10042 6825 LA Palliative Care Adv Illness (Elective) Stein, Gary 06:00PM-07:55PM Live Virtual
10072 6134 LA Social Work Values and Ethics Liberman, Yitzchok 08:00PM-09:55PM Live Virtual

NOTES: *Non-Advanced Standing students take SWK 6133 Philosophical Foundations of SWK
***Students must simultaneously register for practicum if taking SWK 6003, 6004, 6013, or SWK 6014

THURSDAY PRACTICUM SEMINAR SCHEDULE: 



CRN SWK SEC. INSTRUCTOR
` 10006 6682 LA Evidence Based Mental Health (Elective) Mandelbaum, Sarah

10016 6684 LA Child and Family Welfare (Elective) Fletcher, William
10028 6685 LA Trauma (Elective) Glassman, Urania
10046 6685 LB Trauma (Elective) Kaweblum, Nina
12217 6685 LE Trauma (Elective) Herbst, Rebecca
10100 6691 LD SW Practice Addictions I (Elective) Mitchell-Hartnett, Katherine
10023 6691 LE SW Practice Addictions I  (Elective) Aristy, Kristy
10025 6810 LA SW Prac with Military (Elective) Beder, Joan

10269 6791 OAA SW Practice Addictions II Fialk, Amanda Spring Term A (January  20-March 8, 2026)
10293 6891 OBA SW Practice Addictions III Fialk, Amanda Spring Term B (March 16 - May 17, 2026)
13707 6891 OBB SW Practice Addictions III Conley, Theresa Spring Term B (March 16 - May 17, 2026)

Updated 2/2/2026

The school retains the right to move students to a different course section within the same modality, day, and time

Israel Block Program : CRNs for the Block Program option are not listed here.  They are provided separately by the Israel Block Team

All classes and faculty are subject to change at the discretion of the School 

Joint MSW/CASAC Addictions II & III courses offered in the Online MSW (OMSW) program - 7 wk courses

ASYNC
Asynchronous  Online Classes
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